Bright Horizons at Riverpark
2018 Holiday Schedule

Monday, January 1st

Monday, January 15™

Monday, February 19™
Monday, May 28™
Wednesday, July 4™
Monday, September 3™
Monday, October 8™

Monday, November 12™

Thursday, November 22™
Friday, November 23™

Tuesday, December 25™

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Faculty Training Day

President's Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day

Veteran's Day (observed)
Faculty Training Day

Thanksgiving Day
Day After Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day

Bright Horizons at Riverpark
400 Riverpark Drive
North Reading, MA 01864
978-664-0987
Riverpark@brighthorizons.com




